ROBI N AVERI CA, | NC
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application:

Model :

For Production - sane as parts list issue:

WRD1- 270

TTP DH(7/8 -

B) BAL

Dat e:

700625

Speci fication No.:

12/ 11/ 92

700628

Pg. 1 of 1

with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN#

ADD PART #

EY2441010551
EY2437500103
EY2442050211
EY2437012108
EY2437014508
EY2437100213
EY2437050600
EY0011408300
EY0043506100
EY0043506250
EY0011308120
EY2267510103
EY0566000170
EY0032008000
EY0022808000
EY2434060211
EY2437310411
EY0660000330
EY2437140101
EY0011006100
EY0732001090
EY0011308160

XXX

Qry

RPRRPRPRPRPRPREPREPREPNRPRPNRNRRRRERRERERE

DESCRI PTI ON
CRANKCASE CP
GROWET

CRANK SHAFT CP
FLYWHEEL

CHARGE CO L CP

RI NG GEAR

STARTI NG MOTOR ASSY
BOLT & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER

BOLT & WASHER ASSY
CLAWP

CLAWP

SPRI NG WASHER

NUT

CONTROL BOX CP
WRE 2 CP

SW TCH

DI ODE RECTI FER CP
BOLT & WASHER ASSY
LABEL (STARTER SW TCH)
BOLT & WASHER ASSY
KEY

OM T PART #
EY2441010151
XXX
EY2442040111
EY2432241013

EY2072600103

SERVI CE PART #

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE

DATE | CHG

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE

DATE
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